Invoice
~ Date |[ Invoice # |
4/16/2023 1: |
Unit # Mileage
Western Star 965113
Terms
Quanity Item Description Um Rate | Amount |
1 | MC1F23532558Q)... |60 Series Frame Kit
1 | eylinder Head2 Cylinder Head
6|R5236977 Injector
7108929690 Cam Bearing
10|9210TRP Hose Clamp
16| D1030-3628 5/8" Sillicone Heater Hose ft
41 D1030-3758 3/4 Silicone Heater Hose ft
8(33813 Thru-Hard Washer 1/4
6| RF1135298 Brake Clean
3115005 Hex Cap Screw 1/4-20x1
4137260 Top Lock Nut 1/4-20
2| WFC-5 5" Exhaust Band Clamp
14| 8F-5300 5" stainless steel fMex N
1| WF2071 Filter-Water
2| LF3620 Filter-Lube
28| D1030-2650 Hose-Stick Silicone 2-1/2' IN
91B9226-0263TRP Bolt Spring Clamp
2(9220 Clamp-Silicone Hose 13/16 o 1-3/4
. 4.5|D1030-3950 1" Sillicone Heater Hose fi
| 119540 Belt
1| FF5206 Filter-Fuel
1| FF5207 Filter-Fuel
1 42(15-40 Rotella 15-40 Oil Q1
10| LZT Large Zip Tie
91D1029-2934 3/8" Sillicone Heater Hose ft
1127204 Clamp
4|F16-6000-031B41 ... | Clamp-Hose Constant
12|CCB974 Green Premix Antifreeze
4|3505TRP Clamp
1 FG26201 Seal #6 134A
11FG26161 Scal #8 134A
11T9 Radiator Cap
Total
Thank you for your businecss. Payments/Credits
Page 1
Balance Due




Invoice
Date Invoice #
4/16/2023 ||
Unit # I Mileags
Western Star 965113
Terms
 Quanity ltem Description UM Rate Amount
30|SZT Small Zip Tie
2|AF1616 Adr Filter
1115211 Hex Cap Screw 1/2-13x2
2133817 Thru-Hard Washer 1/2
1(37268 Top Lock Nut 1/2-13
1133814 Thru-Hard Washer 5/16
133892 Split Lock Washer 5/16
136404 Hex Nut 5/16-20
12|50W 30W Synthetic Pt
1123539135 Liner Shim
2(23539134 Liner Shim
1123511991 Valve Cover Gasket-Orange Thick
10123517911 Isolator
1123505992 Gasket
1{23505891 Seal
123505892 Seal
123528691 Oil Pressure Relief Valve
1123539104 Pan Gasket-Black
1994305 Fan Hub Kit-Major-LG
319610 Belt
128082 Jake Brake Lash Adjuster
SUBLABOR Parts and labor to have Central Power
come cut the block and install inserts.
(See attached paper.)
2(43572 Taillight Braket
2194707 Pig Tail-LED
2(40700TLT Light Grommet
2 [44302R LED Light
5160070 16-14 Vinyl Connector
2160072 12-10 Vinyl Connector
1160043 12-10x1/4 Stud Ring
31562-425 12-3 Wire ft
Total |
"Thank you for your business. Payments/Credits I

e

Page 2




Invoice

Date Invoice #

4/16/2023 o

Unit # Mileage

Western Star 965113

Terms

Quanity Item Description um Rate Amount

1]5-280X U-Joint Kit
1127592 Seal- Thru Shaft
SHOP Shop Supplies/Miscellaneous
64 | Hours Disassembled the engine and found that
the block needed cut for upper deck
sleeves. Had Central Power come cut Lhe
block for upper deck sleeves. They cut
cylinders 2, 5 & 6 too deep. Had them
come back twice to redo the sleeves for
cylinders 2, 5 & 6. After the third time
they were still too low. Decided to cut
the sleeves and use liner shims on
cylinders 2, 5 & 6. Installed new pistons,
liners and piston rings. Installed new rod
and main bearings. Sent the head out to
be rebuilt. Installed a new head gasket
and head bolts. Installed new injectors.
Installed new cam bearings. Assembled
the engine and set the cam gear backlash.
[nstalled a new oil pressure relief valve.
Replaced gaskets and seals as needed.
Replaced one broken Jake brake adjuster.
Installed new hoses and clamps as
needed. Rebuilt the fan hub cluich.
Installed new fan belts. Installed new air,
F fuel, oil and coolant filters. Filled with
new oil and coolant. Installed new
exhaust flex and clamps alter the turbo.
Replaced the through shafi seal and u
| joint at the back of the front drive axle.
Installed temporary tail/brake lights on
the back of the truck. Checked the AC I

Total
Thank :,r;;ll for your business, Payments/Credits |

Page 3
o Balance Due




Invoice
Date Invoice #
4/16/2023 o
Unit # Miteago
Western Star 965113
Terms ]
Quanity Item Description uim Rate Amount
but found that the low side charge port
was rusted and couldn't be charged with
refrigerant. Tried to order a new charge '
port but the parts guy couldn't find one. t
Sales Tax
Total $20,729.77

Thank you for your business.

Page 4

Unpaid balances over 30 day s from invoice date are subjeet 1.5% Monthly charnge

Payments/Credits s000 |

- AN TTAan A



[ oamamanes

DIATE HVOICE SMLES TVPE ASOR TERMS TuSTOMERRLFLRDNGE |

1272023 1127 40AM SDR Sdanmper CASIL
[ Tesn MARE ODEL Win CLSTOUER LowT § ENGNE HOURS PECRVICE  Comperent Gerd § cooweTen |
1999 WESTERN STAR CONVENTIONAL 2WKEDDXIIXKO54342 o DERO490168 a
-~ N
Sold Operations
JOB #1 00-02 ON-SITE MOBILE SERVICE
COMPLAINT OM-SITE MORBILE SERVICE E}J
CUT COUNTERBORES
4688 US WY 169 KING CITY MO -89
ClIRIS B16-35]-TR42
CAUSE UNEVEN BLOCK
CORRECTION ON 4/572023 DROVE TO 4688 US HWY 169 KING CITY MO 64489, MEASURED BLOCK WITIH A STRAIGHT
EDGE. FOUND RLOCK UNEVEM. INFORMED CUSTOMER THE RLOCK 15 OUT OF SPEC DUE TO PITTING
AND LOW SPOTS TN DECK. CUSTOMER APPROVED CUTTING THE BLOCK KNOWING IT IS5 OUT OF
SPEC. CUT BLOCK AND INSTALLED INSERTS. FILED BLOCK AND CUT INSERTS.
ON 44112023 DROVE TO 4688 US HWY 169 KING CITY MO 64489, PFR CUSTOMFR REQUFST. CHFECKFTY
COUNTER BORES AND FOUND NO ISSUES. CUSTOMER REQUESTED WE RECUT COUNTER BORES ON
CYLINDERS 2.5,6. INFORMED CUSTOMER THAT THE MEASUREMENT CUSTOMER WAS USING WERE
OFF DUE TO THE UNEVEN BLOCK, CUSTOMER INSISTED. REMOVED THE 3 INSERTS AND CUT. PUT
LINER IN. STILL OUT OF SPEC DUE TO BLOCK NOT BEING FLUSH.
Ty ] O SCRIPTIOM 1 1T BEEL FNTD PRUCE]
LABOR 00-02 ON-SITE MORILE SERVICE REPAIR
LABOK | TRAVEL TIME
10 | 10DWDDE 13525500 /B SLEEVE
138 |MILE MILEAGE
LAROR MULL OM-SITE MOBILE SERVICE REPAIR
53,346 30

Page | of 2



TOTAL 5346284

ALTHORIZED BY DATE

Poge 2of 2



Contact
Contact phane

Correction

Part number

204 _K122E _—
200 ESO001L =
200_£S9001Re

Freight In

Received by

s

IR S o0 Mg ree v o

FPayment terms

Primary phone

99 WESTERN STAR fV.|.N. XK954542
D-t‘-:scriptfnn -
KING PIN 5ET, EFA E-1200

TIE ROD [LH)1.125X12

TIE ROD (RH) 1.125X12

Freight In

ceo

B/O

9o oa o

Date

Ship via

List Price  Unit price

Invoice total

10/13/2023

Mone Specifien

Prepay and Add

Ext. price



INVOICE

Date 10/17/2023
Contact Payment terms COD Ship via Maone Specifies
Contact phone Prepay and Add
turre:tlu.n . 'E-FB_".;.I'EST ERN S-TAR,’ "HEE ’95-:15-55 R .
Part number -Ii.e-s:ripti-:-n;n. Ord Del BfO
192 5426 PIN,WESTERN STAR 2 i Q
200 _B142¢-96~ SPRING PINS 1 i 0
—192 15424 SPRING PIN, WESTERNSTAR FRONT Z P 0
203_PART SPRING Aa55Y 2 2 0

6-E40 SPRING ARSY

Freight In -'I Freight In

Received by

So8 waTBRNIEs D IEWFe side

Invoice total S1.677.81



Date 10/17/2023

Contact Diaurmaimmt bammas  FAA Chim iin TR T

Contact phone

Correction " ORDERED THESE SPRINGS BY V.LN. / BUT THEY WERE NOT COMPATIBI F 11 THESE HAD THREADED BUSHINGS
AND THE TRUCK USE PLK BRONZE.

Part number - Description Ord  Del . B-f{} List P.ricp. Unir nries Fvt mrica

236_PART * DAYTON SUSPENSION 4 2 B

94-1210 SPRING ASSY.

236_3127-538 SPRING PIN O

Credit for Mew part return. S0-2062480, 4,

Received by

Seq worrnties on reverse sige Invoice total ($1.577.60)



Contact
Contact phone

Part number
026_3B0001A QIL BATH SEAL

Description

Received by

See o anties on revecie sids

Payment terms COD

Ord
2

Del

-
£

B/O
2

List Price

IN

Date

Ship via

Unit price

Invaice total

VOICE

11/03/2023

MNane Spec fiec

Ext. price

590.78



INNV/AYIC T

Date 1112172073

Contact Payment terms €00

Contact ohone Primary nhane 3 Prepay a
Corrcction o DIRECT SHIPPED FROM AUTOMAMT ':C DERRY EQPT. ON L.P.S. GO L.'..ND !

Part rumber Description Ord Rel B/O List Price  Uni: price

192 PART ﬁ.UT‘D'\"'I.ﬂNN P-D.Ft._. i 1 ) 0.on

MW 16930 FR SPRING HANGER, L.H.

Freight In Freight In

Recrived by

a
e

rORHES BN rewr 58 gigs Irvoice total

Ship via MNone Specifiec
g d Ao

Bt

price



INVOICE

Date 11/03/20:3

Contact Payment terms (0D Ship via MNone Specifia
Contact phone Primary ohane Prepay and Add
Part number Description Ord  Del  B/O List Price  Unit price Ext. price
202 _T8-7/BX22 THREAD/ROD 4 £ a
BENT TR 4" SEMI ROUND
202 _UBWED U-BOLT WASHERS 7/8 a g J
202 OGNS 7/8-14 GR.B DEZP NUT 8 8 a

-

Received by

388 VIR e On e s sid Irmveice total >4 31.54



CREDIT MEMO

Date 11/08/20:23
Contact Payment terms €00 ship via Mane Specifieg
Contact phone Primary shone Prepay and A
Part numhe:r R De_s:r'rp.tiun == Drd_ ﬁé! BfO List Pﬁce Unit arice . Fut. nrira
192 M5428 PIN,WESTERN STAR ) " 0
200 _111429-95 SPRING PINS -1 =1 ]

Credit for New part return. 50-2068075, 1.

Freight In Freight In

Received by

S5ee worrantios on reverse sigs f
4 o ofl FeveErse sig Invoice tatal 1S10,27)



INVOICE

Date 10/06/2023
Contact Payment terms COD Ship via Mone Specified
Contact phone Prepay and Add
Correction 1998 WESTERN STAR / V.I.N, 954542
Part number Description Ord Del B/O list Brira  1lRi* arira S
116_R5404-3.55RX EATOM R5404-2 55 REAR 1 1 4]
WO Unit # WO-0331030
**Care exchange™"
112_216227 05404 THRU SHAFT 1 1 J
010 _5-4-9041-1X END YOKE 1 1 4]
-
Received by
SEE WOITONGIES N reverse side Invoice total 52,309.68-



INVOICE

Date 10/11/20323

Contact Paymant terms COD Ship via Nane Spec: fied

Contact phone Prepay and Adg

Part number Description Ord  Del B/O List Price  Unit price Fxt nrira
017_MNE-4-8991-1% END YOKE 1 il 0
010_5-675X 6" WIDE 1710 1/2RD 1 1 |

Invoice total 5778.34




Contact

Contact phane

Part number
010_5-280X
010_5-675X
010_5-281X
010_5-676X

017 _N6.5-4-4571-1X

Received by

Sec warnanties on reverse sids

p.:lurnnn'l‘ Torme

Description

1710 FULL-ROUND U-JOINT 6"

6" WIDE 1710 1/2RD

1B10 FULL ROUND U-JOINT
7.5" WIDE 1810 1/2RD
YOKE 1810 DS404 INFUT

Ord

TR % T SO S

A

3/0

L= R - N - R = R = N

INVOICE

Date

T e my W

Ship via

List Price  Unit price

Invoice total

16/10/2023

MNone Specifiec
Prepay and Add

Ext. price

5858.19



INVOICE

Date 10/10/2023

Contact Ship via Nane Specified
Contact phone Prepay and Acdd

Part numbe.r I:;es:.riptian i Ord  Del 8/0 List Prlce. Unit arice Ext. orice
033_1ATA3803 AlR COVER 184 1 1 Q
033_13T54246 SHIFT COVER GASKET TG SERIES 1 1 o

Received by

See worraniies g revarss side Invoice total 3277.88



Contact
Contact phone

Part number
112 127592

Received by

Description
OILSEAL

SES WEITONNES B0 reverse side

Payment terms

F

Crd
1

caon

Del

8/0

0

INVOICE

Date

Ship via

List Price  Unit price

Invoice total

10/09/2023

Mone Specified
Prepay and Add

Ext. price

5105:92



INVO C=

Date 12/04/2003

Contact Ship via MNone Specifies

Contact phone Prepay and Act
Part number Description Ord Del B8/0 List Priee  linit nriea =
POV TASES014 REBUILT STEERING GEAR 1 1 0
**Care exchange™*
Q’7(I§Lﬁ Al 1423
Received by
Invoice total “ =754.21

Se€ worranties oo rgws rig-gigae



Contact

Contact phone

Part numhar-
APS_AV-295-M

Received by

INN/NICE

Date 12/07/2023

D e L T L L e )

P Ship via None Specified
Prepay and Add

Dmsirmmmd bmemae

Description Ord Del BfO List Price  Unit price Ext. price

MODIFIED VALVE ONLY 1 1 a

Invoice total 523527

S8 Worrantres on Fewerse side



Contact Payment terms COD
Contact phane

Part number ﬁes:riptinn Ord Del
236_PART DAYTOM SUSPENSION é z
94-1310 SPRING ASSY

236_327-538 SPRING PIN 4 dq
202_T8-3/4X26 THREADED ROD 4 4
BEND TO 4" SEMI ROUND

202_DNé4 3/4"-16 NUT 8
202_UBW7S U-BOLT WASHERS 3/4 g a
Received by

Ser worranties on reverse side

B/O

-
L2

=

INVOICE

Date

Ship via

List Price  Unit price

Invoice total

1041172023

MNone Specified
Prepay and Add

Ext. price

31,778.25



INVOICE

Date 08/30/2023
Contact Payment terms  COD Ship via None Specified
Contact phone Primary phone Prepay and Add
Correction GENE BOWLES DELIVERED!!
Part number Descriptian QOrd Del B/O List Price  Unit price Ext. price
CON_10082201 PRESET AFMKT HUB FF FR HF1D ABS 1 1 0
Received by

~—Spe warranties on reverse side Invoice total 5485.11



INVOICE

Date 0%/14/2020
Contact Payment terms  COD Ship via None Specified
Contact phone Prepay and Add
Part number Description Ord Del B/O List Price  Unit price Ext. price
CON_l0082217 ALUMINUM HUD DRIVE AXLE 1 i 0
235_HD1m 16.5X7 BRAKE DRUM BALANCED 1 1 0
Received by

PE WOFEDRITES on reverse gide Invaice total 553,81



INVOICE

Date 04/07/2020

Payment terms  COD Ship via Mone Specified

Primary phone Prepay and Add
Correction FOR 98 WESTERN STAR W.I.N. 954542 .
Part number - Description Ord Del B/O List Price  Unit price Ext. price
204_K122E EFA E-1200 1 1 0
026_380001A OIL BATH SEAL 2 z o
241_EX47020 15 ¥ 4 RELINED Q-PLUS | 4 0
"*Core exchange®*
235_4702Q00 O+ BRAKE REPAIR KIT 2 2 Q
235_HD17M 15X4 BRAKE DRUM W/1.28" 2 i

JroA$ratuy

Received by

S0 warronties on reverse side

Invoice total 51,085.75



INVOICE

Date 04/13/2020

Payment terms COD

Primary phone
Part number Descriptlnn Crd Del B/O List Price  Unit price o Ext. price
235_HDIM 16.5X7 BRAKE DRUM EﬂLﬂ.’\C':D v a0
241 _AXaT07Q 16.5%7 RELINED Q-PLUS &‘”‘3 g 0
**Core exchange** {
235_4515Q30  BRAKE REPAIR KIT 4
026_370003A OIL BATH SEAL
026_370001A OIL BATH S5EAL 2 2

7—. &N hac

ptnge 7O
ij PAID B

Received by

See warranfies on reverss nige Invoice total 51,122.09



Part number

114 22 1007466
241_EX1308Q

**Core exchange**
235_1308Q00

235 HD17M
114_PART_NC

2210.E 7467 CAMSHFT
235_08-135101
S55A_SC20

243_AS1140
760_B495

Received by

See warrgniies on reverse side

Payment terms

Primary phona

Description

Ord“

LH 5-CAM 1._5-235?'. 10"UH-SRG i |
15%4 REMAN BRAKE SHOE, ROCKWELL 4

BRAKE SPRING KIT
15X4 BRAKE DRUM W/1,28"
ROCKWELL BRK PRT - NO CORE

CAMSHAFT KIT
TYPE 20 5VC CHAMBER

5.5" 285PL. AUTO SLACK
OIL FILTER

CoD

Del

1

i

INVOICE

Date 04/14/2020

NETE N E™IE T T Y

Ship via None Specified
Prepay and Add

BfO List Price  Unit price Ext. price

Inwaolce total 51,136.31



